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Name of Food Co-op:




 Date: 

	Notes
	
	

	£50
	
	

	£20
	
	

	£10
	
	

	£5
	
	

	Coins
	
	

	£2
	
	

	£1
	
	

	50p
	
	

	20p
	
	

	10p
	
	

	5p
	
	

	2p
	
	

	1p
	
	

	Total cash
	
	

	
	
	

	Float
	
	

	Actual cash takings    (Total cash - float)
	
	

	
	
	

	Cheques
	
	

	Vouchers
	
	

	Total takings (Actual cash takings + cheques + vouchers)
	
	

	
	
	

	Number of transactions
	
	

	
	
	

	Z Reading on cash till
	
	


Cashed up by:

Name





Signature
Notes or additional comments:
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